Himel Variable Speed Drives
Solar Series VSD
1 02
Himel is a multinational manufacturer and provider of electrical products
successfully combining global expertise with local knowledge.
Founded by a Spanish entrepreneur in 1958, the company pioneered in
exporting quality electrical enclosures, establishing Himel brand globally.
Today, our global footprint and technology enable us to provide the best

Power
(kW)
Motor
Power
(HP)
Continuous
Output
Current (A)
W H D W1 H1 D1 No.
Solar
AC:220V(±15%)
Single Phase
DC:150V-440V
HAVSO2S0004GSM 1.5 9.5 0.4 0.5 5 84 152 148.4 74 140 141 (a)
HAVSO2S0007GSM 2.7 15.7 0.75 1.0 7 105 165 161.4 95 153 154 (b)
HAVSO2S0015GSM 3.8 27 1.5 2.0 10 105 165 161.4 95 153 154 (b)
HAVSO2S0022GSM 5.3 29.4 2.2 3.0 14 145 230 177.4 133 218 170 (c)
HAVSO2S0040GSM 6.5 32.8 4 5.0 17 145 230 177.4 133 218 170 (c)
HAVSO2S0004G 0.8 6.5 0.4 0.5 3 84 152 148.4 74 140 141 (a)
HAVSO2S0007G 1.5 9.5 0.75 1.0 5 84 152 148.4 74 140 141 (a)
HAVSO2S0015G 2.7 15.7 1.5 2.0 7 105 165 161.4 95 153 154 (b)
HAVSO2S0022G 3.8 27 2.2 3.0 10 105 165 161.4 95 153 154 (b)
HAVSO2S0040G 6.5 32.8 4 5.0 17 145 230 177.4 133 218 170 (c)
AC:380V(±15%)
Three Phase
DC:250V-800V
HAVSO4T0007G 1.5 3.4 0.75 1.0 3 84 152 148.4 74 140 141 (a)
HAVSO4T0015G 3 5 1.5 2.0 4.5 84 152 148.4 74 140 141 (a)
HAVSO4T0022G 4 6.8 2.2 3.0 6 105 165 161.4 95 153 154 (b)
HAVSO4T0040G 5.9 10.5 4 5.0 9.5 105 165 161.4 95 153 154 (b)
HAVSO4T0055G 8.5 15.5 5.5 7.5 13 145 230 177.4 133 218 170 (c)
HAVSO4T0075G 11 20.5 7.5 10.0 17 145 230 177.4 133 218 170 (c)
HAVSO4T0110G 17 26 11 15.0 25 180 285 167.4 168 273 160 (d)
HAVSO4T0150G 21 35 15 20.0 32 180 285 167.4 168 273 160 (d)
HAVSO4T0185G 24 38.5 18.5 25.0 37 260 340 223 245 325 210.5 (e)
HAVSO4T0220G 30 46.5 22 30.0 45 260 340 223 245 325 210.5 (e)
HAVSO4T0300G 40 62 30 40.0 60 250 430 - 160 415 220 (f)
HAVSO4T0370G 50 76 37 50.0 75 250 430 - 160 415 220 (f)
HAVSO4T0450G 60 92 45 60.0 90 300 530 - 240 515 270 (g)
HAVSO4T0550G 72 113 55 75.0 110 300 530 - 240 515 270 (g)
HAVSO4T0750G 100 157 75 100.0 152 340 580 - 260 565 313 (h)
HAVSO4T0900G 116 180 90 120.0 176 340 580 - 260 565 313 (h)
HAVSO4T1100G 138 214 110 150.0 210 340 580 - 260 565 313 (h)
HAVSO4T1320G 165 256 132 180.0 253 400 940 367 300/365 910 336 (i)
HAVSO4T1600G 197 305 160 200.0 300 400 940 367 300/365 910 336 (i)
(a) (b) （c）
(d) (e) (f)
(g) (h) (i)
W1